
KaTTaM 2019 Auswertung TSA Schwarz Gold im ESV Ingolstadt vom 01.06.2019

LW TG QU DF CC RU JI Sal LW TG QU DF CC RU JI Sal Summe

beste 4

Moritz Kaseder Beatrice Debicki TSC Grace&Soul München e.V. 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 18 19 23 21 81 1

Leland Merl Sofia  Amelia Maier TSC Dance Gallery e.V. Königsbrunn 2 1 1 2 17 0 0 0 23 23 18 0 81 1

Daniel Helm Alexandra Helm Rot Gold Casino Nürnberg e.V. 1 1 1 2 4 2 21 10 10 0 18 12 18 0 69 3

Michael Nemykin Darja Hoffmann TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 12 15 12 17 56 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Luke Heinemann Carina Mostert TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 21 26 25 25 0 97 1

Hannah Woznik Jeanine Groß Tanzclub Laaber e.V. 1 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 21 21 17 17 15 17 25 22 89 2

Daniel Helm Alexandra Helm Rot Gold Casino Nürnberg e.V. 1 2 1 5 5 3 21 17 21 0 11 12 18 0 77 3

Leland Merl Sofia  Amelia Maier TSC Dance Gallery e.V. Königsbrunn 3 2 1 4 14 0 0 0 22 25 14 0 75 4

Moritz Kaseder Beatrice Debicki TSC Grace&Soul München e.V. 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 18 17 14 22 71 5

Michael Nemykin Darja Hoffmann TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 5 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 11 8 9 15 43 6

Benjamin Götz Lara Marchi TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 7 6 7 4 0 0 0 0 6 8 6 12 32 7

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Thomas Rückerl Lena Wild TSZ Schwabach e.V. 1 1 1 5 3 30 31 31 0 0 18 0 14 110 1

Maximilian Hoff Leonie Kröplin Gelb-Schwarz-Casino München e.V. 3 2 2 3 2 2 23 27 27 0 17 29 21 0 106 2

Simon Zocholl Anja Fischer Gelb-Schwarz-Casino München e.V. 1 3 3 2 1 5 2 2 30 22 22 22 25 18 21 21 99 3

Hannah Woznik Jeanine Groß Tanzclub Laaber e.V. 4 7 7 1 5 3 4 1 20 11 10 27 12 24 14 25 96 4

Luke Heinemann Carina Mostert TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 16 25 24 26 0 91 5

Thomas Aigner Natalie Hafner Gelb-Schwarz-Casino München e.V. 2 3 1 4 0 0 0 22 17 33 14 0 86 6

Thomas Wild Sabine Wild TSZ Schwabach e.V. 5 3 5 5 8 17 22 16 13 0 10 0 0 68 7

Tobias Thormeyer Alexandra Kölbl TSA des TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V. 6 5 3 6 3 12 17 22 10 0 0 0 14 65 8

Sven Schaefer Nancy Maier TSZ Schwabach e.V. 6 6 5 7 7 12 14 16 7 0 13 0 0 55 9

Björn Diwald Birgit Diwald TSZ Schwabach e.V. 6 8 7 8 3 12 8 10 0 0 10 0 14 46 10

Benjamin Götz Lara Marchi TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 6 11 6 3 0 0 0 0 9 2 9 14 34 11

Dominik Fischer Katharina Klein TSC Dillingen a. d. Donau e.V. 10 10 11 8 7 11 7 3 3 2 5 6 2 6 0 20 12

Frank Wolkersdorfer Christine Wolkersdorfer TSZ Schwabach e.V. 9 10 11 10 7 3 2 0 0 7 0 0 19 13

Robert van Loosen Margit Schedlbauer TSZ Schwabach e.V. 10 8 10 11 3 8 5 0 0 2 0 0 18 14

Richard Vogel Ursula Vogel TSZ Schwabach e.V. 10 10 9 11 3 3 7 0 0 2 0 0 15 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Josef Hartung Jeanette Sieglin Gelb-Schwarz-Casino München e.V. 1 1 1 1 1 3 36 36 33 0 27 34 19 0 139 1

Thomas Wild Sabine Wild TSZ Schwabach e.V. 2 2 1 1 7 32 30 33 27 0 13 0 0 122 2

Tobias Thormeyer Alexandra Kölbl TSA des TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering e.V. 3 2 1 3 2 3 4 4 28 30 33 19 22 26 15 13 117 3

Oliver Neumann Linda Fichtmüller TSA des ESV München e.V. 12 2 11 1 2 2 1 1 5 30 4 27 22 30 26 24 113 4

Ralf Kleiner Hildegard Kleiner TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 4 5 4 4 1 25 22 24 0 0 23 0 24 96 5

Sven Schaefer Nancy Maier TSZ Schwabach e.V. 5 6 6 5 22 19 18 0 0 19 0 0 78 6

Björn Diwald Birgit Diwald TSZ Schwabach e.V. 9 10 3 4 1 10 9 0 19 16 0 26 0 71 7

Harald Pfahler Silvia Pfahler TSA Schwarz-Gold d. ESV Ingolstadt e.V. 6 7 5 4 19 14 21 0 0 0 15 0 69 8

Frank-Thomas Winter Sabina Winter 1. TSZ Freising e.V. 7 7 7 9 7 14 6 3 15 14 15 4 6 0 10 17 61 9

Dietmar Roth Helga Bitto Roth TSC Dillingen a. d. Donau e.V. 12 13 11 5 5 5 7 6 5 3 4 14 13 19 7 8 54 10

Robert van Loosen Margit Schedlbauer TSZ Schwabach e.V. 7 7 9 9 15 14 10 0 0 10 0 0 49 11

Bernd Schmutzler Beate Schmutzler TSZ Schwabach e.V. 9 15 8 6 7 10 1 13 11 0 13 0 0 47 12

Herbert Steiner Eva Ludwig TSA des TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen e.V. 9 15 11 7 6 13 10 1 4 8 10 2 0 0 32 13

Hubert Loos Christine Weinberger-Loos TSC Pocking e.V. 16 13 11 8 7 10 8 4 0 3 4 6 6 6 5 13 31 14

Frank Wolkersdorfer Christine Wolkersdorfer TSZ Schwabach e.V. 14 10 15 10 2 9 0 0 0 6 0 0 17 15

Richard Vogel Ursula Vogel TSZ Schwabach e.V. 16 12 9 14 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

Dirk Weiss Anita Weiss TSZ Schwabach e.V. 14 17 15 10 2 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
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